
PUROHIT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CIN : L45200cJ.l99ipLCOi5878

Regd.Office: 40l, purohit House, Opp. Stadium, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad_3go OO9

STATEMENT oF STANDALoNE uNAUBITED FINAN.IAL RESULTS FoR THE e,ARTER AND NrNE MoNTH ENDEo 31sr DE.EMBER, 2025

UNAUDITEO STANDALONE BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST DECEMBER 2025
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""ar" 
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Revenue from C)neration

Other lncome
19.00 19.00 12.00

Total lncome 0.03
19.00 19.00 12.03

2 Expenses:

-

(a) Cost of Materials Consumed

-

(b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade

-

(c) Chanoes in lnventorirs 6f fini

work-in-Prooresq

(e) Finance Costs
5.62 4.91 5.29 15.48 '13.80

(g)otherexpenses 

-

0.15 0.15 o.17 0.45 0.52 0.70
3.80 4.86 26.78 13.84 '18.85

24.03 8.87 10 42.71 28.17 38.64

3 Profit / {Lossl before cycoffi
4 Exceptional items

Tax Expenses:

-24.03 10.13 -10.33 -23.71 -28.17 .26.61

5

6
.24.0t 10.13 -l 0.33 -23.71 -28.17 .26.61

1

Total Tax
0.16 0.'16 0.19 0.49 1.O4 -1.39

Ero.titr(lossltoi@
Profit / (Loss) for the Deriod from .tic.^nrin,,aa rxor^.- r^-r 

-

0.16 0.16 0.19 0.49 1.04 -1.39
I -24.20 9.97 -10.52 -24.20 -27.'t3 -25.21

9 Tax
't0

't1

12 Other comprehensive income
-24.20 9.97 -1 0.52 T+ .24.20 -27..13 -25.21

(i) ltems that will not be rectassifi,ea
-0.32

relatrng to itemslhat will not be reclasslfied to profit / (loss

u. \,/ ,rsilr. urcr wilr ue rectasslfleo lo pfollt / (IOSS)
(ii) lncome tar relating t@

IJ

14 Paid uo Eouitv Share
-24.20 9.97 .10.s2 

| -24.20 .27.13 .25.53

'15 Earninq
440.56 

| 110 s6 
| 44056 I 440.56 440.56 440.56

-0.55 o.23 
| -0.24 

| -o ssl -o.62 -0.s7
-0.55 

| 0.23 
| -o.24 | -ossl -0.62 -o.57
I

---f

(Rs. ln Lakhs)

I I ASSETS

1 Non{urrent assets
a) Property. plant and equipment ;
b) Financial assets

9.74 10.19

o.o2 0.02

0.89 1.16

5.43
5.10 5.59

7.77 7.77

12.85

28.95 43.01

1 1 '1.83 137.96

1.69 5.01

3.10 't.20

22.13

ll

1 39.85 166.29

1 58.80 209.31

EOIJITY

440.56 440.56
-290.30 -266.09

150.26 174.47
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c)

w rvr I rvr r-vur. er.r aJsEt5
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Current assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Equrry

d/ Equtry sflare capttal

-

b) Other equity

r vEr Equtty



Liabllities

7.44 7.44

Current llahilitiac

7.44 7.44

tc b/

- ro,",or,.r"nO,n
small enterDrises

1 .14 0.33

O.JJ 7.92

b) Provisions

c) Olher drrrF

1.34 1 .',t'l
0.'t 5 0.15
0.'t 3

11.09 27.40
1 68.80 209.31

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER,2025

:.,v., , rrvrrr vrL^A I lru Au I tvt I tEU

-23.71 -26.61

0.4€ o.7c

0.0c -0.32

0.00 0.83
-23.26 -25.40

,.,,_,--vv/, swueqrq Ir IrdqE recetvaolgs 26.13 26.6C

10.12 10.72,,v,vqeu / \uqu'qcrE ./ tI I raqe payaoles 123 0.1,.!v,vqcu, \equ'scsE.l It vtnerllnanctal
0.2? 0.69,tw,vsrs, tucursdsB/ trt rlovtstons
0.0c 1.27,,eruqrs /\usLrcdsc, tlt ulnet [aoilftcq -2.09 2.07vqrrr yErrsrdLEu trutrt gperaltons

Taxes paid (net of refunds)
12.36 -5.40

0.00 0.0c
,rr rruw rrom uperaltng Activities 12.36 -5.40

2 lAsH FLow FRoM TNVESTTNG lcrtvrrtes-
,-! vqrr, . ruw rrurl tnvesltng Acilvlttgs 0.0c 0.00

3 CASH FL
rroceeds from / (Repayment of) short _Term Borrowinos 15.67 9.21,!er ea.rr rruw trorn rlnanctng Activities .1 5.67 9.21,!e. IrvrEdsE,tuesrease) tn uasn & cash Equivalent: (A + B + c)
Cash and Cash equivalents at the beginning of tn" y"", 

-

-3.32 3At
5.01 1.19

"csil dru uasn equtvatents at the end of the year 1.69 5.01

vqo,, q e.!rr qqutvatenrs uompnse:

---I
9 2sl 0.34

fotal
t.++l 4.67
t.esl 5.01

Notes:

' The Above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeljngs herd on' 13.02.2026

' 
Theaboveresultforthequarterar{lnine-monthsendedon3l.l-22o25hasbeenpreparedinaccordancewiththecompanies(lndianAccountingstandards)Rules2o15

' (lnd AS)' prescribed under section i33 or tre companies na eot g uro om". ,.""o!nlluo ,".oii,ing practices and poticies to the elitent applicable.

, H,l'S::: X1il""i lJ#U:,l"::X?ff .q:,:lHT,Ie 
Qua(er and nine months ended oecember 31, 2025 as required in terms or crause 33 or sEBr (LoDR)

4 TheCompanyoperatesinasinglereportablesegmentofconstructionactivitiesasperlndAs-logandhence,segmentwisereportingisnotapplicable.

The Government of lndia hasronsolidated various labour legislations into four Labour codes, namely the code on wages, 201 g, the code on social security, 2020, thelndustrial Relations code' 2o2o and the occupational safet; Health and wort<ing condrii;n"'cooe, 2ozo. rne rerateo iutes are yet to be fury notified. The company has5 evaluatedtheimplicationsofthese'codesbasedoncurrentlyavailableinrormatiJnano,o"."Jonsu"nassessment,doesnotexpectanymajorimpactonthefinancrar

:"#::i?::fi:#:::t"Jrf[".-',t* companv will continue to monitor the deveropments anj evaruare the errecr, ir any, uion.irotirication or the rerevant rures and

6 The above financial results are available on the company's website www.purohitconstruction.com and also on the website of BSE (www.bselndia.com)

Place : Ahmedabad

oate :13t02t2026

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Narendra Maganrar purohit n
(Charrman & Managing Oirectort /
DIN:00755195
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